
CONTACT SHEET
Our markets correspond to the general areas and DMA’s where we have coverage, but our inventory 
extends well beyond the centers of those locations. Please reach out for more detailed inventory 
information. For multi-market and national campaigns, please contact Dan Shaughnessy:
daniel.shaughnessy@outfront.com

ARIZONA	 PHOENIX	 Brandi Anderson	 brandi.anderson@outfront.com

CALIFORNIA	 LOS ANGELES	 Billy Corvalan	 billy.corvalan@outfront.com
		  Alex Brough	 alex.brough@outfront.com
	 FRESNO	 Steve Kern	 steve.kern@outfront.com
	 SACRAMENTO	 Charles Dukes	 charles.dukes@outfront.com
	 SAN FRANCISCO	 Omari Patterson	 omari.patterson@outrfront.com
	 SAN DIEGO	 Adam Cozens	 adam.cozens@outfront.com

COLORADO	 DENVER, FULL STATE	 Chase Sully	 chase.sully@outfront.com

CONNECTICUT	 HARTFORD, FULL STATE	 John McShane	 john.mcshane@outfront.com

FLORIDA	 ORLANDO	 Ben Segarra	 ben.segarra@outfront.com
	 POMPANO	 Gus DeQuesada	 gustavo.dequesada@outfront.com
	 TAMPA	 Don Kiceina	 don.kiceina@outfront.com

GEORGIA	 ATLANTA	 Kevin Madrzykowski	 kevin.madrzykowski@outfront.com
	 COLUMBUS	 Kevin Madrzykowski	 kevin.madrzykowski@outfront.com

ILLINOIS	 CHICAGO, FULL STATE	 Ben Lewis	 ben.lewis@outfront.com

INDIANA	 FULL STATE	 Mark Fosnaugh	 mark.fosnaugh@outfront.com

KENTUCKY	 LOUISVILLE	 Mike Sheehy	 mike.sheehy@outfront.com

LOUISIANA	 NEW ORLEANS	 Patrick Cresson	 patrick.cresson@outfront.com

MASSACHUSETTS	 BOSTON	 Mary Ann Serra	 maryann.serra@outfront.com
		  Lauren Guidi	 lauren.guidi@outfront.com
	 SPRINGFIELD	 John McShane	 john.mchshane@outfront.com

MICHIGAN	 DETROIT	 Mike Short	 mike.short@outfront.com
	 FLINT	 Adam Brozo	 adam.brozo@outfront.com
	 GRAND RAPIDS	 Brad Eldridge	 brad.eldridge@outfront.com

MINNESOTA	 MINNEAPOLIS, FULL STATE	 Trish Garvin	 trish.garvin@outfront.com

MISSOURI	 KANSAS CITY	 Renea Richards	 renea.richards@outfront.com
	 ST. LOUIS	 Jeffrey Pierce	 jeffrey.pierce@outfront.com

NEVADA	 LAS VEGAS	 Frank Dagnillo	 frank.dagnillo@outfront.com

NEW JERSEY	 NEW JERSEY	 Jerry Artz	 jerry.artz@outfront.com
		  Paul Shyposh	 paul.shyposh@outfront.com

NEW YORK	 NEW YORK	 Justin Getz	 justin.getz@outfront.com
	 NORTHEAST NON-METRO	 Gerry Allen	 gerry.allen@outfront.com

NS CAROLINA	 NORTH & SOUTH CAROLINA	 Maria Suarez	 maria.suarez@outfront.com

OREGON	 PORTLAND	 Doug Troxell	 doug.troxell@outfront.com

PENNSYLVANIA	 PHILADELPHIA	 John McShane	 john.mcshane@outfront.com
	 PA NON-METRO	 John McShane	 john.mcshane@outfront.com

TENNESSEE	 NASHVILLE, MEMPHIS	 Dan Shaughnessy	 dan.shaughnessy@outfront.com	

TEXAS	 HOUSTON, SAN ANTONIO	 Sean Peters	 sean.peters@outfront.com
	 DALLAS	 CJ Blue	 christopher.blue@outfront.com

VIRGINA	 SOUTHERN VA	 Maria Suarez	 maria.suarez@outfront.com

WASHINGTON DC	 WASHINGTON DC	 Andrew Yoakam	 andrew.yoakam@outfront.com


